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Matt Ollerenshaw
07814778382

matt.ollerenshaw@luceco.com

Melissa Bright
07885803726

melissa.bright@luceco.com

Natalie Frankum
07580 939196
natalie.frankum@luceco.com

Sean Higgins 
07890 651 152
sean.higgins@luceco.com

AREA SALES 

Kevin Simmonds
07890643139

kevin.simmonds@luceco.com

Vacant 

Nathan Hayward 
07974414945

nathan.hayward@luceco.com

Andrew Gronert
Senior National Sales Manager 
M: 07738506372
E: andrew.gronert@luceco.com

Steven Preston
National Sales Manager 
M: 07860556116
E: steven.preston@luceco.com
Paul Quinn
National Account Manager Merchants 
M: 07800713760
E: paul.quinn@luceco.com

Jamie Greaves
Key Account Manager Merchants 
M: 07866 920 764
E: jamie.greaves@luceco.com

Matt Ollerenshaw
National Account Manager - DIY Groups 
M: 07814778382
E: matt.ollerenshaw@luceco.com




